TOWN OF DILLSBORO
Post Office Box 1088
Dillsboro, NC 28725
(828) 586-1439

2019-2020 FEE SCHEDULE

LAUNCH PARK USE PERMIT*
Commercial Use
Camp/Non-Profit

MONTEITH FARMSTEAD PARK RENTAL
Rental Fee
Refundable Deposit

SEXUALLY ORIENTED BUSINESS PERMIT
Establishment Permit*
Entertainer Permit (per entertainer) *

SIGN PERMIT (per sign)
Single face
Double face
Temporary
A Frame*

STREET VENDORS PERMIT
SPECIAL OCCASION PERMIT (Noise Ordinance)
TEMPORARY USE PERMIT

ZONING PERMIT
Zoning Use Approval
Residential (new construction)
Commercial, Business, Industrial (new construction)
Variance Request Permit (new construction)
Addition/Renovation Permit (less than 500 SF)
Addition/Renovation Permit (more than 500 SF)
Special Use Permit

*Permits that are renewed annually

VOTE FOR ADOPTION: 2019-06-10

$ 100.00
$ 50.00

$25.00
$25.00

$2500.00
$300.00

$ 75.00
$ 100.00
$25.00
$ 50.00

$ 35.00
$25.00

$ 50.00

$50.00
$ 100.00
$ 175.00
$ 150.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$200.00



